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AREA DE CONHECIMENTO: EMBRIOLOGIA, HISTOLOGIA E PARASITOLOGIA

CANDIDATOS N° DO SITUACAO

PROCESSO
ANA JANAINA JEANINE MARTINS LEMOS 23096.029265/11-98 HOMOLOGADO
ANALICE MARQUES MOREIRA 23096.030042/11-65 HOMOLOGADO

ALUIZIO GONGCALVES BRASIL JUNIOR
ASSUERO SILVA MEIRA

CARLOS RIVERO MOURA FERNANDES
CLAUDIA VANIA MIRANDA DE OLIVEIRA
DANIELE IDALINO JANEBRO

DEBORA DANIELLE TERTULIANO MARINHO
ELYDA GONGALVES DE LIMA

FABIOLA LELIS DE CARVALHO

FABIO HENRIQUE TENORIO DE SOUZA
FERNANDA DAS CHAGAS ANGELO DA SILVA
FLAVIO ROGERIO DA NOBREGA

GEDSON RODRIGUES DE MORAIS LIMA
GLAUCIA VERISSIMO FAHEINA MARTINS
HERMANN FERREIRA COSTA

JOAO FHILYPE ANDRADE SOUTO MAIOR
JOSE MARIO ALVES CARNEIRO

KILMARA HIGIA GOMES CARVALHO

MIRIAN GRACIELA DA SILVA STIEBBE SALVADORI

NAIR PEREIRA DEAN RAMOS
NYCHELA JUANAAN MARQUES COUTINHO

RAPHAELA ARAUJO VELOSO RODRIGUES

23096. 028699/11-43
23096.029587/11-21
23096.029740/11-76
23096.029594/11-76
23096.030043/11-32
23096.029791/11-65
23096.028703/11-98
23096.028697/11-09
23096.029589/11-76
23096.027194/11-65
23096.029159/11-65
23096.029158/11-98
23096.029591/11-54
23096.029278/11-76
23096.028529/11-43
23096.029268/11-00
23096.028701/11-43
23096.030039/11-00
23096.029789/11-87
23096.029790/11-98

23096.030040/11-10
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NAO HOMOLOGADO
NAO HOMOLOGADO
NAO HOMOLOGADO
NAO HOMOLOGADO
NAO HOMOLOGADO
NAO HOMOLOGADO
NAO HOMOLOGADO
NAO HOMOLOGADO
NAO HOMOLOGADO
HOMOLOGADO
NAO HOMOLOGADO
NAO HOMOLOGADO
NAO HOMOLOGADO
NAO HOMOLOGADO
NAO HOMOLOGADO
NAO HOMOLOGADO
NAO HOMOLOGADO
NAO HOMOLOGADO
NAO HOMOLOGADO
NAO HOMOLOGADO

NAO HOMOLOGADO
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| SERGIO LUIZ DA ROCHA GOMES FILHO

|23096.029267/11-32 | NAO HOMOLOGADO |

| TALES IURI PAZ E ALBUQUERQUE

|23096.029851/11-65 | NAO HOMOLOGADO |
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